ARTICLE 1 - Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) Proposal 

Biltmore Construction Co., Inc. proposes to complete the work, as described herein, for the Guaranteed 
Maximum Price (GMP) of FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED NINETY-THREE and 
NO/100-($ 557,693.00) DOLLARS. 

This Price is for the performance of the Work as described herein and in accordance with the Contract 
Documents and Exhibits A through E. 

This Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) proposal must be accepted in writing by the Owner on or before